GLCMinerals

Product Codes
Bulk:

Ingredients  |CaMg(CO,),

Calcium Magnesium
Carbonate

500

Guaranteed Analysis

Minimum 20.0%
Maximum 24.0%
Minimum  12.0%

Calcium (Ca)
Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)

Moisture:

Bulk Density (approx.)lbs/cu.ft.

79 Ibs/cu.ft.
59 Ibs/cu.ft.

Compact:
Loose:

For more information
visit our website

GLCMinerals

Made to Perform™

OPTIMAG

1.800.236.7737

BENEFITS OF OPTIMAG

® [Excellent source of calcium

magnesium carbonate.

® OptiMag provides a highly

soluble source of calcium and
magnesium at a pH of 6.

® Provides an opportunity for

replacing other sources of
calcium and magnesium.

e Provides flexibility to the

consulting nutritionist to tailor
the amount fed of OptiMag to
the requirements of the cow.

® (OptiMag may be used as an aid

to maintain a healthy rumen pH.

e (OptiMag magnesium source is
highly bioavailable for maximum

_TIF,
“ABPELP?,  This feed was produced in a facility
TN ified in the American Feed Ind
}{ certified in the American Feed Industry
e O Association’s Safe Feed/Safe Food
&L/ Certification Program.
A <
AciLy

Typical Particle Size Distribution

value.

Consistent highly soluble source
of calcium and magnesium.

OptiMag has a lower feed rate
compared to conventional calcium
and magnesium supplements,
creating space in ration formulation.

Does not affect ration palatability
and dry matter intake.

Consistent particle size results in
less separation and segregation

thus allowing for an even mixing

in the ration.

Provides opportunity for up to
20% reduction in ration cost.

Available in bulk truckloads.

GLC Minerals, LLC (10015318) has been
certified by DQS Inc.to ISO 9001:2015.

US. Wesh Sareen

12
20
40
60
100
200
Pan

1450 Bylsby Avenue, Green Bay, WI 54303

0.04
0.29
1.47
6.78
13.5
34
46.1

99.96
99.67
98.2
91.42
77.92
43.92
0

Revised: 03-20-2024

glcminerals.com




