

Product Codes

Ingredients

CaMg(CO₃)₂

Guaranteed Analysis

Calcium (Ca) Calcium (Ca)

Moisture:

Bulk Density (approx.) lbs/cu.ft.

79 lbs/cu.ft. 59 lbs/cu.ft.



For more information visit our website

1.800.236.7737

BENEFITS OF OPTIMAG

- Excellent source of calcium magnesium carbonate.
- OptiMag provides a highly soluble source of calcium and magnesium at a pH of 6.
- Provides an opportunity for replacing other sources of calcium and magnesium.
- Provides flexibility to the consulting nutritionist to tailor the amount fed of OptiMag to the requirements of the cow.
- OptiMag may be used as an aid to maintain a healthy rumen pH.
- OptiMag magnesium source is highly bioavailable for maximum value.

- Consistent highly soluble source of calcium and magnesium.
- OptiMag has a lower feed rate compared to conventional calcium and magnesium supplements, creating space in ration formulation.
- Does not affect ration palatability and dry matter intake.
- Consistent particle size results in less separation and segregation thus allowing for an even mixing in the ration.
- Provides opportunity for up to 20% reduction in ration cost.
- Available in bulk truckloads.



This feed was produced in a facility certified in the American Feed Industry Association's Safe Feed/Safe Food Certification Program.

GLC Minerals, LLC (10015318) has been certified by DQS Inc. to ISO 9001:2015.

Typical Particle Size Distribution		
U.S. Mesh Screen	% Retained	% Passed
12	0.04	99.96
20	0.29	99.67
40	1.47	98.2
60	6.78	91.42
100	13.5	77.92
200	34	43.92
Pan	46.1	0

Revised: 03-20-2024